
PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW04
TUE 4/8/25 6:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW11
SAT 4/19/25 12:50 PM SFX MARKOWICZ 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW16
SUN 4/27/25 12:50 PM 78 COCHRAN 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW18
TUE 4/29/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW19
SAT 5/3/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW23
TUE 5/6/25 6:00 PM 78 COCHRAN SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW26
SAT 5/10/25 10:40 AM 78 COCHRAN SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW32
THU 5/15/25 6:00 PM 78 COCHRAN SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW35
SAT 5/17/25 3:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW36
SUN 5/18/25 10:40 AM 78 COCHRAN SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW38
SAT 5/31/25 8:30 AM 78 COCHRAN SFX MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW41 SUN 6/1/25 8:30 AM SFX COMPARETTO 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
78 COCHRAN



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW01 SAT 4/5/25 10:40 AM SFX DAMASHEK 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW05 THU 4/10/25 6:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW11 SAT 4/19/25 12:50 PM 78 MARKOWICZ 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW12 SAT 4/26/25 3:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW17 MON 4/28/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW21 SAT 5/3/25 3:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW25 FRI 5/9/25 6:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW27 SAT 5/10/25 12:50 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW30 TUE 5/13/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW34 SAT 5/17/25 12:50 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW38 SAT 5/31/25 8:30 AM 78 COCHRAN 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW42 TUE 6/3/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
78 MARKOWICZ



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW02
SAT 4/5/25 10:40 AM 78 MUST GREEN SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW04
TUE 4/8/25 6:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW16
SUN 4/27/25 12:50 PM 78 COCHRAN 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW17
MON 4/28/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW21
SAT 5/3/25 3:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW22
SUN 5/4/25 5:10 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW24
WED 5/7/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW28
SAT 5/10/25 3:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW31
WED 5/14/25 6:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 3 MUSTANG WEST

MUW37
MON 5/19/25 6:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW40
SAT 5/31/25 12:50 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW43 WED 6/4/25 6:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
78 MUST GREEN



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW03 SAT 4/5/25 12:50 PM SFX COMPARETTO SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW05 THU 4/10/25 6:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW06 SAT 4/12/25 8:30 AM SFX DAMASHEK SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW10 THU 4/17/25 6:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW12 SAT 4/26/25 3:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW14 SUN 4/27/25 9:00 AM SFX COMPARETTO SFX RODRIGUEZ DYKER PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

MUW28 SAT 5/10/25 3:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW31 WED 5/14/25 6:00 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 3 MUSTANG WEST

MUW33 SAT 5/17/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW36 SUN 5/18/25 10:40 AM 78 COCHRAN SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW39 SAT 5/31/25 10:40 AM SFX COMPARETTO SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW41 SUN 6/1/25 8:30 AM SFX COMPARETTO 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

MUW44 WED 6/4/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 3 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
SFX COMPARETTO



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW02
SAT 4/5/25 10:40 AM 78 MUST GREEN SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW07
SAT 4/12/25 3:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW08
SUN 4/13/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW10
THU 4/17/25 6:00 PM SFX COMPARETTO SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW13
SAT 4/26/25 5:10 PM SFX DAMASHEK SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW14
SUN 4/27/25 9:00 AM SFX COMPARETTO SFX RODRIGUEZ DYKER PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

MUW19
SAT 5/3/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW25
FRI 5/9/25 6:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW27 SAT 5/10/25 12:50 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW29 SUN 5/11/25 3:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 1 MUSTANG WEST

MUW32 THU 5/15/25 6:00 PM 78 COCHRAN SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW33 SAT 5/17/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW43 WED 6/4/25 6:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
SFX RODRIGUEZ



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW03 SAT 4/5/25 12:50 PM SFX COMPARETTO SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW07 SAT 4/12/25 3:00 PM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW09 WED 4/16/25 6:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 7 MUSTANG WEST

MUW15 SUN 4/27/25 11:00 AM SFX UTTERBACK SFX DAMASHEK DYKER PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

MUW18 TUE 4/29/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 2 MUSTANG WEST

MUW20 SAT 5/3/25 12:50 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW24 WED 5/7/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW26 SAT 5/10/25 10:40 AM 78 COCHRAN SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW29 SUN 5/11/25 3:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 1 MUSTANG WEST

MUW30 TUE 5/13/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW34 SAT 5/17/25 12:50 PM SFX UTTERBACK 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW40 SAT 5/31/25 12:50 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW44 WED 6/4/25 6:00 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 3 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
SFX UTTERBACK



PROSPECT PARK BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 2025 SCHEDULE 3/30/25

# Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Division

MUW01 SAT 4/5/25 10:40 AM SFX DAMASHEK 78 MARKOWICZ PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW06 SAT 4/12/25 8:30 AM SFX DAMASHEK SFX COMPARETTO PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW08 SUN 4/13/25 10:40 AM SFX RODRIGUEZ SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW09 WED 4/16/25 6:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK SFX UTTERBACK PROSPECT PARK 7 MUSTANG WEST

MUW13 SAT 4/26/25 5:10 PM SFX DAMASHEK SFX RODRIGUEZ PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW15 SUN 4/27/25 11:00 AM SFX UTTERBACK SFX DAMASHEK DYKER PARK 6 MUSTANG WEST

MUW20 SAT 5/3/25 12:50 PM SFX UTTERBACK SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW22 SUN 5/4/25 5:10 PM 78 MUST GREEN SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW23 TUE 5/6/25 6:00 PM 78 COCHRAN SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW35 SAT 5/17/25 3:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK 78 COCHRAN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW37 MON 5/19/25 6:00 PM SFX DAMASHEK 78 MUST GREEN PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

MUW39 SAT 5/31/25 10:40 AM SFX COMPARETTO SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 5 MUSTANG WEST

MUW42 TUE 6/3/25 6:00 PM 78 MARKOWICZ SFX DAMASHEK PROSPECT PARK 4 MUSTANG WEST

Rainout Hotline: (888) 473-6864.  If there is no message, your game is on.
The season-ending tournament begins sometime the first week of June & ends Father's Day
(Unless extended due to rain).
All pitchers must wear faceguards.
For everyone's safety, please do not walk through the fields; use the asphalt paths.
By law an AED-heart defibrillator & trained user must be available for all games. If not, the game will be canceled.
Please volunteer to help us maintain the fields.  Sign up using the link on the PPBA home page:

www.ppba.info

MUSTANG WEST
SFX DAMASHEK


